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17 Junie 2017               

                

Name PAAA Handgun Handgun & Shotgun 1 Handgun, Shotgun Combined Assault rifle & handgunTotalTotal

 Nr. Fact Time Rank Fact Time Rank Fact Time Rank FactTimeRankRank100%

D Storm M0531 58 16,71 3,47 70 28,6 2,45 68 20,62 3,30 27688,253,1312,34100,00

CJH Wentzel M0174 58 18,78 3,09 70 24,1 2,90 68 29,20 2,33 262104,202,5110,8487,79

W Gordon M0802 56 18,51 3,03 70 36,05 1,94 72 54,78 1,31 248101,402,458,7370,70

L du Toit M0314 46 14,07 3,27 70 28,56 2,45 70 25,19 2,78 228,560,078,5769,42

C Meiring M0266 58 35,09 1,65 70 35,41 1,98 70 37,80 1,85 18864,122,938,4168,16

M Moore M0835 58 41,98 1,38 70 22,79 3,07 68 37,16 1,83 206117,901,758,0365,06

W de Beer M0140 58 34,64 1,67 70 27,28 2,57 70 32,58 2,15 202137,401,477,8663,67

L Snyman M0338 58 32,77 1,77 70 38,71 1,81 70 30,05 2,33 236127,601,857,7662,84

AJ Bresler M0477 58 31,94 1,82 70 39,93 1,75 70 34,19 2,05 244121,252,017,6361,80

G Hardaker M0636 58 59,76 0,97 70 38,94 1,80 68 27,52 2,47 268148,201,817,0557,09

M Choonara M0615 54 50,11 1,08 70 25,12 2,79 64 59,41 1,08 174170,801,025,9648,29

D Snyman M0232 58 46,83 1,24 70 40,18 1,74 66 41,15 1,60 216165,901,305,8947,69

P
Winterbach

M0162 30 32,52 0,92 70 48,46 1,44 70 52,50 1,33 18886,482,175,8747,59

N Xavier M0422 58 34,52 1,68 70 39,31 1,78 72 63,75 1,13 140134,301,045,6345,63

J Prinsloo M0851 58 50,29 1,15 30 33,12 0,91 69 42,13 1,64 232126,601,835,5344,80

Durandt
Storm

Gas 56 44,54 1,26 70 46,72 1,50 68 71,08 0,96 250148,401,685,4043,72

P Snyman M0163 48 51,63 0,93 70 63,33 1,11 65 46,51 1,40 226125,901,805,2342,35

JJR Botha M0808 56 71,13 0,79 70 53,05 1,32 68 46,64 1,46 26135,600,193,7630,43

AD Nienaber M0867 40 48,48 0,83 70 56,49 1,24 70 66,92 1,05 74143,900,513,6229,36

JW Botha M0791 58 76,05 0,76 70 48,53 1,44 68 103,20 0,66 144189,700,763,6229,35

J
Germishuys

M0583 58 72,27 0,80 70 64,6 1,08 66 166,30 0,40 74253,900,292,5720,86

N du Plessis M0680 56 46,79 1,20 70 63,92 1,10 0  0,00 0 0,002,2918,57

SW van
Heerden

M0841 26 50,24 0,52 40 67,33 0,59 -7 48,25 -0,15 142150,600,941,9115,47

Raees
Choonara

Gas 58 145,50 0,40 60 155,6 0,39 42 150,90 0,28 156312,500,501,5612,65

JH Botha Gas 10 155,00 0,06 10 130,7 0,08 60 146,50 0,41 184219,900,841,3911,24

Deon Feyt Gas 56 84,02 0,67 70 97,13 0,72 0  0,00 0 0,001,3911,24

JA
Kleinsmith

M0885 46 78,84 0,58 10 70,69 0,14 54 56,61 0,95 -198400,00-0,501,189,59
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